CSM_CK3W-GC__00_DS_E_1_1
1
CK3W Laser Interface Unit
CK3W-GC@@00
High-speed laser ON/OFF and multi-head
configuration for ultra-high-speed,
high-precision processing
Features

CK3W Laser Interface Unit CK3W-GC@@00
4
Ordering Information
Laser Interface Unit
Dedicated Cable for Wiring to Galvo Scanner
The dedicated cable for wiring to the Galvo Scanner connector is provided as an option.
The Galvo Scanner connection side has discrete wires. Perform wiring to match the Galvo Scanner specifications.
You may use a self-made cable.
When you create a self-made cable, use a shielded twisted-pair cable to block the effects of noise.
Dedicated Cable for Wiring to laser connection
The dedicated cable for wiring to the laser connector is provided as an option.
The laser connection side has discrete wires. Perform wiring to match the laser specifications.
You may use a self-made cable.
When you create a self-made cable, use a shielded twisted-pair cable to block the effects of noise.
Product name Communications method Laser output Model
Laser Interface Unit
XY2-100
PWM output CK3W-GC1100
PWM output, TCR output CK3W-GC1200
SL2-100
PWM output CK3W-GC2100
PWM output, TCR output CK3W-GC2200
Type Length Model
For Galvo Scanner 3 m CK3W-CAG03A
Type Length Model
For laser connection 3 m CK3W-CAES03A
CK3W Laser Interface Unit CK3W-GC@@00
5
General Specifications
Item Specification